=/ =1Ph

AM358 FM9i.1
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TUE
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THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

5:00 DDEELYV
5:05 DK%

5115 IR YRO KD

5:15 AABRDTR! WEWESTHA

5:115 WERAF_FDITR=1—2R

5:15 E3OTHWZ S04

5:15 & HDS7

5:30 BHBENHEPOPS

5:30 #AFFEDOOH—!3BH1E

5:830 V&HZTTAHLYI[E]

5:30 KBREKXDF V71> MeEeh

5:30 LOA—R-7—h14TA

5:00 GOGO#IW Y& FT—
BERIESE
Mtsuri@jocr.jp

5:00 HVKM)—I31—IvIRINIL
Rl ER AN

5:45 AALDTR! WVEVWEFTF

5:35 A LEEDE—=2/3—)

5:50 BHEBIFE! ZwKRY

6:00 LEHEIVETY

6:00 REEEA > TAX—ay

6:00 A)!SHUN! Ev o7y

6:00 LEHEIVETY

6:00 SA!VWEDNEEE

6:00 15FEHROERE

s RS = FHIATT o

6:15 EREOTHE

6:00 BHIHL
6:05 DDELHLY
6:10 L3O THZHTOF

= 5w oo E P J ‘ 615 AESBEOENE
9& i Mpiano@jocr.jp 6:30 TEEFERED fi & [ EER ) 6:30 EFADEH
6:50 FREREMEE
6:45 {OKVVIGER B-K-K EREL K-E 2EHBPEE 6:45 1/ YRKFavEryd
7:00 7 oo 7:00 V&DIZIFHLYD 7:00 BEEENSE “LRICH#EE"

/N A
Masa@jocr.jp

7:25 XBEHR (A~2)
7:28 AR—YZ1—2R

8:05 Z@TRHR (A~%)

7:07 RERDPSOEHSE (A~%)

74 REEFESTAavEY T (A~%)
7:57 IERTHSDOEHSE (A~%)

8:07 ZESHMBEHFH=TY (BE2X)
8:35 SUFIavES

8:45 O—7-AO—71(A~%)

9:30 SUFIaVETS

9:35 @ fER (A~%)

9:37 BEHHSOOHHS>E (A~&)

9:38
9:52

IONLAZBAZ EROEEHR (K)
SUARBE = 1—A-RRIER (K- &)

#b—ﬁam

7:15 4! SHUN! Ev o7y

ﬂ)@

7:30 BXRTTHPFERHEETFTTY

7:30 FUAMMDEEE

il
%

#’*—%E =) IIE* IZImaldo@jocr ip

7:50 FHA T DRRFEHEH

7:45 BELEE

8:00 #HFHFHMHE - FHEE

REREO STEATR
AR . ) -4
Meika@jocr.jp \“

8:00 SJERE—=F
FEER-XE & Mlps@jocr.jp

8:20 FHERFOHIED

8:25 |LIIGEEDFEEEERIGE[B]

7:33 Eﬁ&h"'ﬂ')l«!

8:55 EITATHRIIVH

8:30 078RADIO
r—6%xh [078@jocr.jp

8:09 —#iEDL\AVATHEEE

8:26 ik~ v htFH 1!

8:35 FUAavEy

9:10 FN\EITWLBLPWESBZL
9:30 FVAYaveT

9:38 T A

9:00

I

I EER<x

i

# EEHE (B v =)
9:51 SUFAEAE-_1—A-KRIER

9:00 Y F—HRF
I=A12yaYy
Msunday@jocr.jp

9:30 YO F—FE—Z=UIN—F1—
HERBEFOEL
EEEF ™M39@jocr.jp

10:00

10:01 A—=7 =25 r—4

10:27 |G OTIBERFELGE

IEAEV DA% - EHET -BOE

RADIO KANSAI

EAIEVS 55!

- | DE [

10:37 I\ RYMDETIAYavEY T

Cﬁm BXSHHAE

SOV b § Sy

& Mbanban@jocr.jp

A=

NDR k]

5 - KFRKAZ  Mhagawa@jocr.jp

10:10 N~ F7 1\ A

[RHE{Hep
OUVOUVR U

FHRMHER - ZCKHEF Mnobi@jocr.jp

—VKREFE

10:24 DRYADAR

IEAR BA-REFEET
Mmasaki@jocr.jp

SRR ERREE - FREET

SFEAUY - BRIHEE

10:37 J¥NRYMeDLTIAYavEs ) 10:31 create the future BEMREI X F— 10:42 BOEHE R Presents! [REBADE! ] 10:29 /\Y AV BEHRE HA T EA%E 10:37 JHNRYNDLTIAYaVED Y
11:00 P ABA=—1—A 10:37 I NRYMeDRTIAVaVEL) 10:50 (XA IFADER 10:37 J¥NRYMPLTIAYavED ) 10:42 Chappe777—-*vt—Y (5§1-31)
11:09 /ShO—JLb=21—R 11:14 BRBBDL B EFIEE 11:09 HMMEDEFHE 10:45 EILEAL /\y RIVIESR 11:00 SOAB@E =—1—R
11:11 SEESHARTR (FRiE) 11:21 ZBOVEIIN-AAD (£3-4) 11:30 REEFSTFave>y 11:30 RBEFZ A aveE> T 11:09 DUVDVILIRE
11:30 RBEFES DA avEVT 11:30 RBEFES DA avEVT 11:37 fBHiEnHE BEE 11:40 FHALEDEY) 11:30 RBEFS A avE> Y
12:01 SUF A LZ1—R - KRIEHR 11:37 T —JSR%5 (E43R) 11:44 DD XIDEN—Y 12:01 SUFRA LZ1—R - KRIER 12:16 NDXYADFE—THES!
12:30 o4 >avkery 12201 SUFEAL=1—A - Kl 12:01 SFE( L 1—R - KRIER 12:10 ZATER
12:35 79 BEPADBHELV— 12:16 YYOZh TR HHUHRESER (5358) 12:09 [FAIBADEEZEZAICHWVTAHELE 12:30 So4>avkeEry
12:45 IR 12:30 o4 avery 12:16 IFAIEASS 12:35 D &DTEDERDHY

12:35 N—=N7IWNT4—1>5 12:30 A avEy Y 12:45 ZhERAIF?

12:35 U4 X "B TiE"

13:00 IEARBADMIRICLI W E 13:00 HEEHOSHKEER Z> 48 13:00 7RO RKDHE—FRESR 13:00 FHAVFOERIXES I 13:00 AAMOIAIIED Spn~HA

& HBR

13:25

BHSOF THbshE FREKTF - KARTF ionetsu@jocr.ip

13:30 —21—R - KiETER

13:37

14:30 FURTLERTZAIavEVS

15:45 bHAEBV &I

15:45 DAEBV&DT

15:45 bHAEEV&DT

15:45 DHAEFEV&DT

A7 ' A Ko 8
Mplaylist@jocr.jp BHEZH HaiBEE ié#i? B RFAHS R%E*#E?
15:00 15:00 —
GaeEougill)
Epush@jocr.jp Mmakoto@jocr.jp
Prry S v,
B[4+ E—BB LK% - SIETHEIEY X ;2HEEARE K F&EE _ "] .
15:20 255000 BRFE-€4—T7!(5%1:4-5) 15:30 £V 119 (§1) 15:30 VO - HHPET VY HE! 15:30 BNZAFFHT77—L4 HIEA EEEC
BEAKBOV&SZIZN-HILEE (E3) DEDDHEDLD (52-4) 15:40 EXMBEOLHDEEDNTLBEE 15:40 EXMBOLHDEZEDONTLBEE 15:38 K—ILAX&F+7")—

15:45 bHAEBV&DIT

16:00

REIZEICDOT

B- AEEM K-K2ZHEARE @& LEFR Sutakaze@jocr.jp

10:00

MEFT AR AN - hEERIE - ERERE

SKABIEZ - (LEFNE
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FHARF - HREML
BEDNTA—XR—YiEHE
Mkeiba@jocr.jp
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10/3  (F®) YUIZXXF—7 2 (GIN)
(shll) MAZXT—TZ
=) A= XF—T X
YT SETOCYIV AT (GII)
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12/19 LA FANRT—I X
2—( X 27— X (GII)
Bty (GID)

R—=TTIWRF—TZ (GI)

12/26

)

(= #B)

(&Ex)
10/17 (RER) KEXT—UX

(RR) FFhtBEXT—7 X (GI)
10/24 (F#R) BERT—V X

(RR) BEZ7—72 (GI)
10/31 (R#B) 27227 —7 X (GI)

(BR) 7IFIZXZXF—7 X (GII)
11/7  (BR#) 77242 —ZX7—7Z (GII)

(RR) REM2EAT—7 X (GII)
11/14 (BR#) 71)—#F2mX7—7 X (GL)

(FR) REEHFXT—72Z (GI)
11/21 (BR#h) 7oROXZXF—9 R

(RR) AZEXT—UX
11/28 (B##) H#2EAT—7 X (GIN)

(RR) FrEQILIT—TZ
12/5  (BR##) FvL>IHy7 (GI)

(L) 2FAY—Z 25— 2 (GI)
12/12 (BR##) UFINZT—9 X

(spIL) BREZT—T X

(Btd)

(L)

(Bt4)

(FR1)

[URABARFRERE/HHTA)—ZF—Y]

10:00 Y9554
mUsde iveecini

F2EE Mmig@jocr.jp

DEN

10:00 —3KABE
10:50 RidtEHR - 7V AMEH =1~
11:00 BEDLY/N—VFUF1

[4)55 5
(Fyh7Iv—)

[3]Loverys

[113E0»  [2lcyan

11:55 ZiBEH - —1—R

12:00 A —DAR—YEKFFOBRE
A — BEEHRE - Juju (FFEER)

12:30 SABHPYTREY VT —

12:55 RilfEHR - —1—2

Y e IR R
Hezoy

BRSCRERE

' IR

22—

ATWEHIDEYYa——AF5T7F [51:8]
FIL&ODDEETAENT! [55238]
7eXB5DXYIAST A 53]
RIVADIGENEDEREBDHET! [H4:8]
BHHEABOIEFZVES DT [#58]

19:00 NNEEEHACF DHEKICEZAR!
INEEEACF - Yae
Mtokiko@jocr.jp

0 k9= 04ES

REREZ=Y

16:30 [ NEW | 16:30 #HFE/ AAX 16:30 NMB48LALAEZLDDH—IV RYch~Y
_ £ FiEER (NMB48)
*h E—BB — S
ﬂMELINE 16:40 TRATVF Mnmb@jocr.jp
A= HALSAY 16:55 —1—RA 16:55 R@EER - —1—R
16:38 #EHHBENEXT7Z7I AT/ F5! 16:38 WRHBENEXT7Z7I AT F5! 16:38 WEHHENEXT7 /AT F25! 16:38 #WEHENEXT7 AT/ F5! 17:02 BBV 7Y T =_1—2R 17:00 = - 17:00 = > /BH
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17:25 35B1ER 17:25 @ ER 17:25 3BER 17:28 SU4ERE
17:35 LWWBR11 717K —F 17:35 SE AT X—=a> 17:35 @D TAX—a> 17:35 SOFA TUB AT O D EEFLE 17:42 FEHAEpresents 17:30 KOBE RESORT CRUISE Mcc@jocr.jp
ERAR - EEG HLE A - AREF Mitanba@jocr.jp EFMDOFETERLLR! 17:40 597 —D%5vELBRADIO
17:50 SOF KHBEF Mrajio@jocr.jp 7'y|\7)|/—. .
17:55 XT7A 7 )NI—BEZEHLPAY) 17:55 YV A)—AI1—Ivy | 17:55 OEPFADTHSHMRE] DENTA Mgoot@jocr.jp 17:55 —1—2R
18:00 18:00 18:00 = 18:00 __, 18:00 - 18:00 18:00 #EfEZ RaEHETIC
goool KOBE JAZZ-PHONIC RADIO LHSUA S EHETT se-ue Uns! PTFOPDRIY T Jbtb*@(jwpg- s
Mvissel@jocr.jp IRHBRFK - SAEHIE - =500 H =IHHRER FE—IE - REHSL MRz 4 Mtake@stv.jp
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3 . . e 224550 =
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.
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21:15 KRBBOSo7H ) ~BR—LESRVTIF~
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RARUERS - B 3=k
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EV)oZZAnXx07 ¢
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21:30

21:30 EVAILD [SEET—T ]
L4*IDJ King Jam EvAIL
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22:30 Sexy Zone®Qrzone [B~H

23:30 AMBHMHINYALE*DHHNDD
24:00 Kinki Kids EALHAY!

BEH#HRE BXEBEBMN
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LLaAX)

23:30 B BOHELLIETTH
24:00 /MUE—ER KE»ANEWS

I hnEEsEm
(Ar13R46)

Wpra 2 RKMLE—R

24:00 Kis-My-Ft2 ¥2Z~v-fRadio

i
HiTRG
(Th7#46)

PKKis-My-Ft2

T+ =—XWEST #iILfRsE - shfEliE AR

23:30
24:05

King&Princeki#iEDRadio GARDEN
Hey!Say!7 UltradUMP

Rk R

Hey!Say!7
(King&Prince)

22:00

b‘bbﬁ*ﬁ
Mkarashi@jocr.jp

23:00 FEiEMCIEER

= evh
FME-XT770-ZEARE
Mnavy@jocr.jp

00:00 /NEFIR - ZDBEDDIFTA
8E - &SN (I7>)
M 8nen@anitama.com

1:00

dLd
NI
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RO R
SAAM F®W1:00~3:00

(B fREERE

JL
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ERERE

sEAR
#¥1:00~3:00

IREFARE

|
N

AEBER

HillkM BE1:00~3:00

L
NH 'S

ARl 0]
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A X :00~3,000
BEPEFE
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d

Y
f;Lf-# PR VAT
: % IE=TAVAVE

w3 % :
\JI
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19:30 FRHBFOMISENTH
FRFH15F
Mrain@jocr.jp

Elllzﬁﬂ;& [Eapald)

Mradi@jocr.jp
20:30 BAZAEYITVT |

LR—4— REEE S

21:30 TRFINTST—LYO7 I VEBE
LY (7823 NTFT-)
Mmusa@jocr.jp

22:00 GEMS COMPANY®D&E5IE, STF,
GEMS COMPANY - 770 (S5 EEHFNDK)
Mgc@anitama.com

22:30 angela®sparking!talking!show!
angela

23:00 #HEHSADTokyo Boogie Night
HEDHS H

23:30 REHTERERD/NI/NYN= 15
REHRR - AER
Mparry@anitama.com

00:00 Kith- HBRADHL—F¥—/\>
K FE - ERA LA
Mc-c@anitama.com

00:30 TIRE—DFTH BRI/ T
TikE—

00 ooN—N—n

FIIZEER - FEHBBIE—

Mero@anitama.com

20:00 FhFDIAZZ TIME

21:00 #EHFI—DSaxy7> 7
BHHBC - T-53h

21:30 KIEH 9 &0 [BARTE]
KEDTH

22:00 v Z—AT7—TAANECEABONTTIH

JAMXJAM

Mjam@jocr.jp

22:30 ¥ Z—AWESTHZ/ATHI1—2R
Mwest@jocr.jp

P =P PR/ 3

Myojom#is REZHFIVY
WAEE
23:30 BfES v ——AJr.&n/= TP 1—R
Mkjr@jocr.jp
00:00 AT D—HI—#&
hiHETT

00:30 Shinji POBZELPITT

1:00 7LI7 LFREa—
ZIRTF

1:30 57-AT7vF

1:40 57-Voyage

200 EEEIG
BN—DSIF 1—/N—[51:8]
BREFav7)> [$E2E]
NEFIREHDERE [5338]

Joshin presentsX)Vb OB THR S 527074 [543E]
X EEDIBISHFRIBARE X

2:00 ERFDELPSL
Risa- & % - KEEET - #HP

2:30 M AN—NEER
[#s4AkiE] 10/4-10/25

71'-/1 TII-_ :.-,ﬂ"‘/Z

R Te—— Creepy Nuts *ARIET KA
430 LHIBE »XE54
tmeE

FRREVRAE

3:00 PRYFRY
Meiga@jocr.jp

3:30 Y17 N)YTARN) =
T LEH
Mpsy@jocr.jp

4:00 TR EHRT

4:30 D7=DHRYIFA>

3:00 MUE{RLE




